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LAMINATE FLOORING
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At Floor Experts we have a real passion for floors. We care-
fully observe fashions and trends in interior design and 
also listen to the practical needs of today’s generation 
when it comes to decorating their homes, premises and 
even public spaces. The result of this process is a new col-
lection of laminate floors called Original.

With more than 100 different possibilities it represents 
the perfect choice and we can offer a wide variety of dif-
ferent thicknesses, dimensions, surface qualities and most 
important of all – decors (colours). 

Decors are carefully chosen to fit any imagination and 
any preference as to how a floor should look. Some of our 
surface reproductions have such an incredible look and 
feel that they could easily compete with any premium 
quality wooden flooring. The deep brushing process for 
some products really creates a state-of-the-art surface.
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Since we know the appearance the look is very important, but 
that is not enough, we have also added quality attributes to the 
product, such as an antibacterial coating that inhibits bacteria 
growth, enhanced scratch resistance, high quality HDF boarding 
with stain and imprint resistance providing highly robust and 
durable surfaces. These are just some of the aspects from this 
collection which will stand the test.
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Of course a modern product has to be environmentally friendly. 
Original floors are made of 95% wood sourced from sustainably 
managed forests – PEFC certified. The Original collection and all its 
products have been awarded the Blue Angel Eco-label, a German 
seal of quality that provides a guarantee of protection for both 
people and the environment.
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CLASSIC
STANDARD
COMFORT
SPIRIT
EDITION
TOUCH
TRENDY
MASSIVE
ESPACE
EXTREME
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Rustic Finish (RF) Nature Line (NL) Grained Timber (GT) Oak Ardeche (OA)

Used Wood (UW)

Rustic Chestnut (RC) Super Matt (SU)

Wood Grain (WG)

Hand Carved Effect (HC) Living Pore (LP)

Vintage Oak (VO) Organic Oak (OO) Historic Oak (HO)

Barnwood (BW)

Mountain Oak (MO)

Plank size [ mm ] 

1285 x 192

1285 x 192

1285 x 192

1285 x 192

1285 x 192

1285 x 192

1285 x 123

1285 x 192

1285 x 192

2000 x 192

Thickness  [ mm ]

7

8

8

8

8

10

10

12

12

12

Planks/Pack. 
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9

9

9

9

7

9

6

6

5

m2

2,4672

2,2205

2,2205

2,2205

2,2205

1,727

1,42

1,4803

1,4803

1,92

Weight [ kg ]/Pack. 

15

15

15

15

15

15

12

15

15

16

Pack./Pallet=m2

52 = 128,29

52 = 115,46

52 = 115,46

52 = 115,46

52 = 115,46

52 = 89,80

36 = 51,12

52 = 76,97

52 = 76,97

40 = 76,80

PRODUCT

CLASSIC

STANDARD

COMFORT

SPIRIT

EDITION

TOUCH

TRENDY

MASSIVE

ESPACE

EXTREME

Structures
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TOUCH

10 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

CLASSIC

7 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

STANDARD

8 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

COMFORT

8 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

SPIRIT

8 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

EDITION

8 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

Surfaces

1-Strip 2-Strip 3-Strip
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TRENDY

10 mm

123 mm

1285 mm

MASSIVE

12 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

1800 mm

ESPACE

12 mm

192 mm

1285 mm

EXTREME

12 mm

192 mm

2000 mm
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RF

NL NL

NL RF

NL NL

GT

GT

RF

NL

NLRF RF

RF

8310 OAK REALES

2776 OAK CLASSIC NATUR

9825 OAK LOP

K167 OAK GIBSON 9923 MYSTIC LEGEND

9109 OAK TANAMI9107 OAK NAMIB

0511 ELM COLORADO

K182 OAK SONORAN

5110 OAK VALLEY GREY

6079 BLACK ROCK

2799 BEECH CLASSIC

9484 OAK ORDOS 9360 OAK TOSCANA

9463 OAK LUGANO



12

STANDARD
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RF

UW

RF

NL NL

GT

RF

RF

RF

NLGT

NL

NL GT

NL

9183 OAK CONTINENTAL

6096 OAK NATURAL PLANK

5394 OAK SPRING5393 OAK MODERN

K392 OAK RUSTICAL NATUR

9842 OAK SANDY

9572 OAK LAKE LOUIS K407 OAK TICINO K529 OAK NORDIC

K406 OAK CYCLONE 5395 OAK SUMMERK151 MYSTIC DRIFTWOOD

9833 OAK FOSSIL

9632 OAK ELEGANCE

1810 OAK DAKOTA
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COMFORT
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NL

NL NL

RFNL

NL

RFNL

5393 OAK MODERN

9923 MYSTIC LEGEND

9333 OAK IVORY

9632 OAK ELEGANCE5394 OAK SPRING

9333 OAK IVORY

K405 OAK LUND

K407 OAK TICINO

1810 OAK DAKOTA



16

SPIRIT
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NL

UW

NL

UW

OA NL

RFGT

NL RT

GT

RT

GT

GTNL

6057 OAK ROCK GREY

6047 OAK MONTE CARLO

6096 OAK LOMOND

9200 OAK ARAGON 9825 OAK LOP 5385 OAK LOUVRE

9572 OAK LAKE LOUISK389 OAK RUSTICAL WHITE

K386 OAK AVOLAK529 OAK NORDIC

K520 OAK TROPEA6077 OAK KALAHARI

9107 OAK NAMIB K408 OAK TRAPANIK518 OAK GREYWOOD
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GT RFRF

K391 OAK RUSTICAL SAND 9385 OAK RAVENNA6451 OAK BARLETTA

6096 OAK LOMOND
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EDITION
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AEAE AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE AE

AE

AE

AE AE

6654 OAK TOSCANA9741 OAK ANTARTICA K378 OAK ENCHANTED

6653 OAK CASTLE

6651 OAK NEBRASKA

6652 OAK CHOPPED

9684 OAK STROMBOLI 9744 OAK TORINO

9686 OAK IMPERIAL

K438 OAK MERIDA BROWN 9745 OAK MILANO

K402 OAK HAMILTON

9743 OAK COLONIAL DARK

K436 OAK MERIDA SILVER K403 OAK TARTU
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TOUCH
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RF NL

NL

RC

NL

UWNL

WH

HO

NL

AE HO

AE

9572 OAK LAKE LOUIS 6057 OAK ROCK GREY

5389 OAK TAHO 6096 OAK LOMOND K173 OAK LINNEN

6058 OAK OLD

K447 OAK BERGAMO

K403 OAK TARTU 9684 OAK STROMBOLI

9107 OAK NAMIB

6640 CHESTNUT BROWN

9267 HICKORY RED

K524 OAK BLACKPOOL
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TRENDY
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NLRF RF

RF RF

1810 OAK DAKOTA

9572 OAK LAKE LOUIS 9200 OAK ARAGON 9107 OAK NAMIB

1810 OAK DAKOTA9109 OAK TANAMI
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MASSIVE
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RF RF RF

9632 OAK ELEGANCE

9825 OAK LOP 2776 OAK CLASSIC NATUR 9632 OAK ELEGANCE
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ESPACE

96
86

 O
A

K 
IM

PE
RI

A
L



29

NL

NL

AE

LP

RO

RCRO

RO

HO

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

9686 OAK IMPERIAL

K174 OAK SANTA MONICA

9684 OAK STROMBOLI

K437 OAK MERIDA NATURE

6064 OAK CHALKY 9825 OAK LOP

K173 OAK LINNEN

6096 OAK LOMOND

K403 OAK TARTU6057 OAK ROCK GREY

6640 CHESTNUT BROWN

K436 OAK MERIDA SILVER

K438 OAK MERIDA BROWN

K392 OAK RUSTICAL NATUR

9267 HICKORY RED
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EXTREME Longboard
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VHHO HO

VH VH

6054 HICKORY NATUR 6058 OAK OLD6065 OAK HARD

9267 HICKORY RED9266 HICKORY BROWN

9266 HICKORY BROWN
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03
20 The images in this brochure are only indicative of the appearance you can achieve and the floor may look different to the samples.  

Consequently, we suggest you visit your supplier to view the larger display boards which will give a better indication. 

www.Floor-Experts.com


